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ADVENTURE QUEST DR

AGONY HILL RD
AGONY HILL RD
ARCHER RD

-B --

BAI LEYS M LLS RD
BAI LEYS M LLS RD
BAI LEYS M LLS RD
BARTLEY FI ELD RD

BARTLEY RD
BARTON RD
BENJAM N DR

BROM SCHOOLHOUSE RD
BROM SCHOOLHOUSE RD
BROM SCHOOLHOUSE RD
BROM SCHOOLHOUSE RD

BROM

SCHOOLHOUSE RD

BROM

SCHOOLHOUSE RD

BUCK RD

- C --

CAPER HILL RD
CAPER HILL RD
CAPER HILL RD
CENTER RD
CENTER RD

CHASE 4 CORNERS TRL

CROMWN PO NT DR

CURTI S HOLLOW RD
CURTI S HOLLOW RD
CURTI S HOLLOW RD

D --

DAVI S FARM RD
DELANO RD

- FE--

FELCHVI LLE
CEMETERY RD

FLAT | RON RD
FLAT | RON RD
FLAT | RON RD
FOUR WNDS RD
FOUR WNDS RD
FOX RUN DR

-G --

G BSON DR

GRASSHOPPER LN
GRASSHOPPER LN
GRASSHOPPER LN
GRASSHOPPER LN

Community

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
WEST W NDSOR
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG

READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
WOODSTOCK

READI NG
WEST W NDSOR

READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
CAVENDI SH
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

Low

145
150
87

23
1212

87
595

2078
2619
395
874

140

162
36

74
50
463
1753

o o

o

POOOOOoO

O WO oo

High

596
200
92

218

1100
128
1570
71
324
700
199

3422
2395
2868
756

1838

161

1578
734
218
49

78
350
1092
2646

231
604

192
436

354

80
218

21

474
1737
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11
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8,11
11
7,8
19
10,13, 14
8

15
10
4,7
7

7

10

7,10

8

14
11

19

15
15
15
3,17
17
13

15
1,17
17
13,14
13,17

GRASSHOPPER LN

- H --

HAGEN HI LL RD
HI DDEN LN
HODGEKI NSON RD
HODGEKI NSON RD
HURRI CANE HL

~J -

JENNE RD

K --

KEYES MOUNTAI N RD
KI TTRI DGE PASTURE RD
KI TTRI DGE PASTURE RD

KI TTRI DGE
PASTURE RD
KNAPP BROOK RD

- M --

MALAGASH RD
MALAGASH RD
MALAGASH RD
MANN RD
MATTHEWS DR
MATTHEWS DR
MECAVEE POND RD
MECAVEE POND RD
MERRILL H LL RD
MERRI TT PO NT DR
MLL ST

MOUNT MOSES TRL
MOUNT MOSES TRL
MOUNT MOSES TRL
MOUNT VI EW DR

- N --

N PUCKERBRUSH RD
N PUCKERBRUSH RD
N PUCKERBRUSH RD
N PUCKERBRUSH RD
NEWION RD
NI AGARA ST
NI AGARA ST
NI AGARA ST

-0 --

ORCHARD VI EW DR

P --

PARK CI R
PARK CI R
PARK CI R
PARK CI R

Community

READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
WOODSTOCK
READI NG

READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
BRI DGEWATER
READI NG
PLYMOUTH
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

Low

549

206

14

14

76

921

5
533

313
179
10

o oOoo

218
693
7

80

44

o oOoo

High

1400

320
125
200

214

1642

288
124
488
1714

150

1020
334
1016
184
43
350
105
105
326
564
43

322

29
435
1814
292

189
170

252

108
179
161

Pages

13

15
14

15

11,15

14

13, 14,15
10

14

14

1,27
1,27

10, 14
15,18, 19
19

1
6
3,
7

O N w

10

13
10,13
10
7,8
19

19

19

13

14
14
14
14

- R --

READI NG CENTER RD
READI NG FARMS RD

READI NG POND RD
READI NG POND RD
READI NG POND RD

READI NG POND RD
READI NG POND TRL
READI NG RD
R CH TRL

RI GGS
RI GGS
RI ST
RI ST
RI ST

-S

RD
RD
HILL
HILL
HILL

RD
RD
RD

S PUCKERBRUSH RD
CEMETERY RD
CEMETERY RD
CEMETERY RD
CEMETERY RD
CHI MNEY
CHI MNEY
CHI MNEY
CHI MNEY

SPEAR
SPEAR
SPEAR
SPEAR
STONE
STONE
STONE
STONE

RD
RD
RD
RD

STONE CHI MNEY RD

.

TATTLE ST
TOM FARM RD
TOM FARM RD
TOM HI LL RD
TOM HI LL RD
TOM HI LL RD
TOM HI LL RD
TOM HI LL RD
TOMW HAY 13
TOMN HAY 23
TOM HAY 52
TOMN HWY 57
TOM HAWY 65
TVENTY M LE
STREAM RD
TVENTY M LE
STREAM RD
TVENTY M LE
STREAM RD
TVENTY M LE
STREAM RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD
TYSON RD

Community

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
READI NG
WOODSTOCK
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
CAVENDI SH

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

Low

\IOOOOOOOOOOOgO

N
N

733

OO0 Oo0oo

1834
2917
3089
3286
3447
7160

88
138
253
1223
2205
3967
5351
6828

High

606

1584
418
841

209
700
1514
1992

1438
618
1212
1565
633

982
1258

O OO0 Ooo

204

o

695

1548

5155
6739

3263
6610
66

2026
3044
3192
3390
3816
7196
7110

6384
136

140

1082
1770
2874
4423
6182
6830

Pages

~

12,13, 16, 17
13,14
3,13,17
7
7,8,10
8,11

10

7,10

7

8

14

1,16

12
1,2,16

1,16
12
12,16

12

12

14

14
9,12
19

15

14

14

14
13,14
12,22
12

15

9

19

19
15,18, 19
15
13,14, 15
12,13
9,12
12

ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE

SSS55555555555555555555

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
44

44

W --

WALKER TRL

WELD CEMETERY RD
WELD CEMETERY RD
WELD CEMETERY RD
WELD CEMETERY RD
WELD CEMETERY RD
WHI TE PI NES RD
WH TMORE CI R

WH TMORE CI R

WH TMORE RD

WH TMORE RD
WOODLOT DR

Community

CAVENDI SH
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG
READI NG

Low

OWOO0OO0OO0OO0OOOr

DN
o ©
o U1

752
819
970
1103
1846
2327
3457
5708
6131

High

356
4409

1724

6867

50
544
742
812
946
981
1134
2112
3402
3656
5858
6282

37

165

388
1431
78

148

756
889

Pages

4,18
11
15
15

8,11
4,18
18,19

19

19

19

19
15,18, 19

11,15
11

538
15
15

3,14
10,12, 13
12
9,10
9,10
10
12

8

8

8

8

15
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Legend

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Al

Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints

@ Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant

Municipal Hydrant

I Pressurized Hydrant -

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

722

Airport

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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